PN2 NACE Gauge - MR0175-2002
Designed for sour gas applications
requiring NACE Standards MR0175-2002
(MR0103-2003 available)
Gauge meets minimum hardness requirements
Pressure release disk standard
CRN registered

Accuracy ±1% ANSI/ASME Grade A
Enclosure Rating IP65
Order Codes
Dial Size 4” (100mm)
Connection 1/4” Bottom 1/4” Back 1/2” Bottom 1/2” Back
30” Hg. vacuum/kPa PN2640N PN21090N PN2655N -
30”/0/15 psi/kPa PN21036N - PN21044N -
30”/0/30 psi/kPa PN21037N - PN21045N -
30”/0/60 psi/kPa PN21038N - PN21046N -
30”/0/100 psi/kPa PN21039N - PN21047N -
30”/0/160 psi/kPa PN21040N - PN21048N -
30”/0/200 psi/kPa PN21042N - PN21050N -
30”/0/300 psi/kPa PN21043N - PN21051N -
0 - 15 psi/kPa PN2641N PN21091N PN2656N -
0 - 30 psi/kPa PN2642N PN21092N PN2657N -
0 - 60 psi/kPa PN2643N PN21093N PN2658N -
0 - 100 psi/kPa PN2644N PN21094N PN2659N -
0 - 160 psi/kPa PN2645N PN21095N PN2660N -
0 - 200 psi/kPa PN2646N PN21096N PN2661N -
0 - 300 psi/kPa PN2647N PN21097N PN2662N -
0 - 400 psi/kPa PN2650N - PN2666N -
0 - 600 psi/kPa PN2648N PN21098N PN2663N -
0 - 1,000 psi/kPa PN2649N PN21099N PN2664N -
0 - 1,500 psi/kPa - - PN2665N PN21190N
0 - 2,000 psi/kPa - - PN2667N PN21191N
0 - 3,000 psi/kPa - - PN2668N PN21192N
0 - 5,000 psi/kPa - - PN2669N PN21193N
0 - 10,000 psi/kPa - - PN2670N PN21194N
0 - 15,000 psi/kPa - - PN2671N PN21195N
0 - 20,000 psi/kPa - - PN2672N PN21196N
Option suffix for above order codes only:
4DRY = Supply above gauge less liquid fill 4FF = 4” (100mm) Front Flange
4UC-P = 4” (100mm) U-Clamp 4BF = 4” (100mm) Back Flange
P N 2 - - - - - - - - - -